
Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(000) Alexander Graff 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(48) TBA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(008) Måns Thalin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Time of Day 

14:26:44.887 
14:27:38.538 
14:28:31.992 
14:29:25.614 
14:30:19.399 
14:31:13.279 
14:32:06.975 
14:33:00.848 
14:33:54.803 
14:34:48.845 

14:25:06.239 
14:26:00.222 
14:26:53.918 
14:27:48.620 
14:28:53.012 
14:29:47.355 
14:30:41.489 
14:31:35.689 
14:32:29.937 
14:33:24.495 
14:34:19.093 
14:35:14.325 

14:25:38.438 
14:26:32.538 
14:27:26.729 
14:28:20.888 
14:29:21.816 
14:33:30.957 

14:25:17.908 
14:26:13.799 
14:27:08.960 
14:28:04.136 
14:28:59.255 
14:29:54.302 
14:30:49.307 
14:31:44.183 
14:32:38.998 
14:33:34.271 
14:34:37.792 

Lap Tm 

54.140 
53.651 
53.454 
53.622 
53.785 
53.880 
53.696 
53.873 
53.955 
54.042 

1:03.157 
53.983 
53.696 
54.702 

1:04.392 
54.343 
54.134 
54.200 
54.248 
54.558 
54.598 
55.232 

54.767 
54.100 
54.191 
54.159 

1:00.928 
4:09.141 

1:02.593 
55.891 
55.161 
55.176 
55.119 
55.047 
55.005 
54.876 
54.815 
55.273 

1:03.521 

Diff 

+0.686 
+0.197 

+0.168 
+0.331 
+0.426 
+0.242 
+0.419 
+0.501 
+0.588 

+9.461 
+0.287 

+1.006 
+10.696 
+0.647 
+0.438 
+0.504 
+0.552 
+0.862 
+0.902 
+1.536 

+0.667 

+0.091 
+0.059 
+6.828 

+3:15.041 

+7.778 
+1.076 
+0.346 
+0.361 
+0.304 
+0.232 
+0.190 
+0.061 

+0.458 
+8.706 

S1 Tm 

27.809 
27.548 
27.238 
27.495 
27.552 
27.353 
27.400 
27.528 
27.601 
27.566 

27.897 
27.672 
27.453 
27.385 
27.806 
27.766 
27.741 
27.749 
28.074 
27.939 
28.114 

28.667 
28.268 
28.502 
28.233 
28.089 
28.224 
28.078 
28.045 
28.289 
33.069 

S2 Tm 

26.331 
26.103 
26.216 
26.127 
26.233 
26.527 
26.296 
26.345 
26.354 
26.476 

27.582 
26.086 
26.024 
27.249 
37.007 
26.537 
26.368 
26.459 
26.499 
26.484 
26.659 
27.118 

27.686 
27.224 
26.893 
26.674 
26.886 
26.958 
26.781 
26.798 
26.770 
26.984 
30.452 

Lap 

(14) Jimmy  Eriksson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

p9 
10 
11 

(005) Ola Nilsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 
11 
12 
13 

(71) Tobias Brink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(2) Robert Dahlgren 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(011) Oliver Söderström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(92) Anton Marklund 
1 

Time of Day 

14:25:14.869 
14:26:08.466 
14:27:01.889 
14:27:57.336 
14:28:50.951 
14:33:08.011 
14:34:10.979 
14:35:04.454 
14:37:09.072 
14:38:07.820 
14:39:00.665 

14:25:00.588 
14:25:53.609 
14:26:49.350 
14:27:42.850 
14:28:36.219 
14:29:29.709 
14:30:23.182 
14:31:16.672 
14:32:10.363 
14:36:21.798 
14:37:24.997 
14:38:18.899 
14:39:15.177 

14:24:49.702 
14:25:43.185 
14:26:36.380 
14:27:29.401 
14:28:22.559 
14:29:16.026 
14:33:05.493 
14:34:08.208 
14:35:01.519 
14:35:54.709 
14:36:48.464 
14:37:42.127 

14:24:54.867 
14:25:48.438 
14:26:41.889 
14:27:35.485 
14:28:28.939 
14:29:22.342 
14:30:15.628 
14:31:08.856 
14:32:02.883 
14:32:56.754 
14:33:50.851 
14:34:45.211 

14:25:03.609 
14:25:57.641 
14:26:51.319 
14:27:46.026 
14:28:39.676 
14:29:33.034 
14:30:26.569 
14:31:47.769 
14:32:41.049 
14:33:34.992 
14:34:31.525 
14:35:32.280 

14:25:50.747 

Lap Tm 

1:02.941 
53.597 
53.423 
55.447 
53.615 

4:17.060 
1:02.968 

53.475 
2:04.618 

58.748 
52.845 

1:01.014 
53.021 
55.741 
53.500 
53.369 
53.490 
53.473 
53.490 
53.691 

4:11.435 
1:03.199 

53.902 
56.278 

1:03.671 
53.483 
53.195 
53.021 
53.158 
53.467 

3:49.467 
1:02.715 

53.311 
53.190 
53.755 
53.663 

1:06.352 
53.571 
53.451 
53.596 
53.454 
53.403 
53.286 
53.228 
54.027 
53.871 
54.097 
54.360 

59.257 
54.032 
53.678 
54.707 
53.650 
53.358 
53.535 

1:21.200 
53.280 
53.943 
56.533 

1:00.755 

1:08.905 

Diff 

+10.096 
+0.752 
+0.578 
+2.602 
+0.770 

+3:24.215 
+10.123 
+0.630 

+1:11.773 
+5.903 

+7.993 

+2.720 
+0.479 
+0.348 
+0.469 
+0.452 
+0.469 
+0.670 

+3:18.414 
+10.178 
+0.881 
+3.257 

+10.650 
+0.462 
+0.174 

+0.137 
+0.446 

+2:56.446 
+9.694 
+0.290 
+0.169 
+0.734 
+0.642 

+13.124 
+0.343 
+0.223 
+0.368 
+0.226 
+0.175 
+0.058 

+0.799 
+0.643 
+0.869 
+1.132 

+5.977 
+0.752 
+0.398 
+1.427 
+0.370 
+0.078 
+0.255 

+27.920 

+0.663 
+3.253 
+7.475 

+15.451 

S1 Tm 

27.058 
27.200 
27.216 
27.339 
28.309 

27.211 

26.990 

27.345 
28.129 
27.301 
27.249 
27.345 
27.313 
27.289 
27.360 
27.189 

27.430 
27.246 

44.538 
27.063 
26.895 
26.920 
26.898 
27.033 
29.541 

26.938 
26.942 
26.953 
27.076 

27.385 
27.187 
27.032 
27.211 
27.341 
27.180 
27.133 
27.162 
27.408 
27.292 
27.701 

27.645 
27.239 
27.064 
27.150 
27.150 
27.137 
27.103 
27.016 
27.220 
28.344 
27.466 

S2 Tm 

29.135 
26.539 
26.223 
28.231 
26.276 

28.542 
26.264 

26.590 
25.855 

29.630 
25.676 
27.612 
26.199 
26.120 
26.145 
26.160 
26.201 
26.331 

26.642 
26.472 
29.032 

31.996 
26.420 
26.300 
26.101 
26.260 
26.434 

27.400 
26.373 
26.248 
26.802 
26.587 

30.645 
26.186 
26.264 
26.564 
26.243 
26.062 
26.106 
26.095 
26.865 
26.463 
26.805 
26.659 

26.716 
26.387 
26.439 
27.643 
26.500 
26.208 
26.398 
54.097 
26.264 
26.723 
28.189 
33.289 

29.827 
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Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC Roll out Mantorp 

STCC 

Test 7 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:23:40 

Mantorp Park 1,868 Km 

05.05.2024 14:20 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


